YCSE Holmes Return 2021
Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m.

MTWTH

YCS-103 PICKUP

6:49 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:06 am
7:09 am
7:12 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:32 am
7:37 am
7:40 am
7.41 am
7:42 am
7:44 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:49 am
7:55 am

GARAGE
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

YCS-103 TAKE HOME

YPSILANTI BUS YARD

JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST

E CROSS ST & BURBANK AVE

Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln

HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)
TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave
RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA
ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD
Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln

MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N
ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS

ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT

STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD
STAMFORD & NORFOLK

GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR

GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR
Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr

Nottingham Dr @ Devon St

1141 E CLARK RD

Abigail Dr @ Jordan Ct

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY
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YCSE Holmes Return 2021
Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m.

MTWTH

1:52 pm
2:07 pm
2:09 pm
2:12 pm
2:16 pm
2:18 pm
2:19 pm
2:21 pm
2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:34 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm
2:42 pm
2:48 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:04 pm
3:11 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

YCS-104 PICKUP

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY

E CROSS ST & BURBANK AVE

JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST

HIGH POINT DROP OFF

Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln

HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)
TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave
RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA
ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD
Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln

MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N
ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS

ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT

STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD
STAMFORD & NORFOLK

GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR

GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR
Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr

Nottingham Dr @ Devon St

Abigail Dr @ Jordan Ct

YPSILANTI BUS YARD



YCSE Holmes Return 2021
Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m.

MTWTH

6:26 am
6.34 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
713 am
7:15 am
7:18 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:28 am
7:31 am
7:35 am
7:40 am
7:41 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:48 am
7:55 am

GARAGE
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

YFSILANTI BUS YARD

RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE

S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave

PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN

ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE

TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE
TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE

NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave
ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)

SENECA AVE @ CALDER

HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY

Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave

ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY

HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE

1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln
EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE

Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave

Tyler @ Kennedy Ave

Oaklawn Near Ottawa

7271729 Maus Ave

517/519/516 Maus Ave

Davis St @ Arnet St

Arnet St @ Ford St

115 5 GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT
FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST
Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School

FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE
FIRST AVE @ FIRSTCT

315 2nd Ave\ Backside of Bottle and Backpacks
Second St @ Frederick St

IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR
CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR
1055 Cornell Rd

WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR

Woburn @ Medford

Bedford @ Allston Ct

Green Rd First Drive on Right

Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD
VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY
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YCSE Holmes Return 2021
Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m.

MTWTH

YCS-104 TAKE HOME

1:52 pm
2:07 pm
2:11 pm
2:14 pm
2:15 pm
2:17 pm
2:19 pm
2:20 pm
2:21 pm
2:22 pm
2:25 pm
2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:53 pm
3:00 pm
3:06 pm
3:09 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:19 pm
3:22 pm
3:26 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:47 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY

YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY

RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE

S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave

Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave

PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN

ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE
TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE
TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE

NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave
ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)
SENECA AVE @ CALDER

HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY

Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave

ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY

HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE

HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST

1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln

EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE

Tyler @ Kennedy Ave

Oaklawn Near Ottawa

727/729 Maus Ave

517/519/516 Maus Ave

Davis St @ Arnet St

Arnet St @ Ford St

115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT

FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST

6420 TEXTILE RD

Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School

FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE

FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT

315 2nd Ave\ Backside of Bottle and Backpacks
Second 5t @ Frederick St

IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR
CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR
1055 Cornell Rd

WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR

Woburn @ Medford

Bedford @ Allston Ct

Green Rd First Drive on Right

Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD

VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT

VILLA DR @ SECOND PARKING LOT ON THE RIGHT
YPSILANTI BUS YARD



