YCSE Holmes Return 2021

Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m. MTWTH

YCS-103 PICKUP

6:49 am	GARAGE	YPSILANTI BUS YARD	
6:56 am	START	JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST	1
6:58 am	STOP	E CROSS ST & BURBANK AVE	1
7:02 am	STOP	Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln	4
7:03 am	STOP	HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)	1
7:06 am	STOP	TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave	3
7:09 am	STOP	RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST	13
7:12 am	STOP	KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA	8
7:18 am	STOP	ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD	12
7:21 am	STOP	Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln	2
7:23 am	STOP	MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N	29
7:27 am	STOP	ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS	24
7:32 am	STOP	ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT	5
7:37 am	STOP	STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD	15
7:40 am	(stop)	STAMFORD & NORFOLK	
7:41 am	STOP	GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR	1
7:42 am	STOP	GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR	1
7:44 am	STOP	Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr	1
7:44 am	STOP	Nottingham Dr @ Devon St	1
7:45 am	STOP	1141 E CLARK RD	1
7:49 am	END	Abigail Dr @ Jordan Ct	1
7:55 am	DEST	YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY	

YCS-103 TAKE HOME

YCSE Holmes Return 2021 Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m. MTWTH

1:52 pm 2:07 pm 2:09 pm		YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY E CROSS ST & BURBANK AVE
2:12 pm		JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST
2:16 pm		HIGH POINT DROP OFF
2:18 pm	, , ,	Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln
2:19 pm	STOP	HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)
2:21 pm	STOP	TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave
2:25 pm	STOP	RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
2:27 pm	STOP	KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA
2:34 pm	STOP	ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD
2:37 pm	STOP	Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln
2:39 pm	STOP	MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N
2:42 pm	STOP	ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS
2:48 pm	STOP	ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT
2:53 pm	STOP	STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD
2:55 pm	(stop)	STAMFORD & NORFOLK
2:57 pm	STOP	GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR
2:58 pm	STOP	GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR
2:59 pm	STOP	Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr
3:00 pm	STOP	Nottingham Dr @ Devon St
3:04 pm	END	Abigail Dr @ Jordan Ct
3:11 pm	GARAGE	YPSILANTI BUS YARD

YCS-104 PICKUP

YCSE Holmes Return 2021 Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m. MTWTH

6:26 am	GARAGE	YPSILANTI BUS YARD	
6:34 am	START	RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE	7
6:36 am	STOP	S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave	3
6:37 am	STOP	PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN	2
6:39 am	STOP	ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE	1
6:40 am	STOP	TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE	2
6:41 am	STOP	TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE	1
6:42 am	STOP	NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave	5
6:45 am	STOP	ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)	2
6:46 am	STOP	SENECA AVE @ CALDER	5
6:48 am	STOP	HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY	1
6:49 am	(stop)	Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave	
6:52 am	STOP	ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY	1
6:53 am	STOP	HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE	2
6:55 am	STOP	1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln	4
6:56 am	STOP	EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE	1
7:00 am	STOP	Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave	1
7:02 am	STOP	Tyler @ Kennedy Ave	1
7:03 am	STOP	Oaklawn Near Ottawa	1
7:05 am	STOP	727/729 Maus Ave	1 2
7:05 am	STOP	517/519/516 Maus Ave	1
7:06 am	STOP	Davis St @ Arnet St	1
7:07 am		Arnet St @ Ford St	1
7:08 am		115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT	2
7:13 am		FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST	1
7:15 am	STOP	Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School	8
7:18 am	(stop)	FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE	
7:18 am	STOP	FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT	4
7:20 am	STOP	315 2nd Ave\ Backside of Bottle and Backpacks	2
7:21 am	STOP	Second St @ Frederick St	1
7:28 am	STOP	IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR	1
7:31 am	(stop)	CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR	
7:35 am	STOP	1055 Cornell Rd	1
7:40 am	STOP	WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR	5
7:41 am	STOP	Woburn @ Medford	4
7:42 am	STOP	Bedford @ Allston Ct	15
7:45 am	STOP	Green Rd First Drive on Right	2
	STOP	Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD	7
7:48 am	STOP	VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT	3
7:55 am	DEST	YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY	

YCSE Holmes Return 2021 Bell Times Start: 8:00 a.m. End: 2:00 p.m.

MTWTH

YCS-104 TAKE HOME

1:52 pm	ARRIVE	YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY
2:07 pm	ORIGIN	YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY
2:11 pm	START	RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE
2:14 pm	STOP	S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave
2:15 pm	STOP	Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood Ave
2:17 pm	STOP	PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN
2:19 pm	STOP	ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE
2:20 pm	STOP	TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE
2:21 pm	STOP	TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE
2:22 pm	STOP	NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave
2:25 pm	STOP	ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)
2:25 pm	STOP	SENECA AVE @ CALDER
2:27 pm	STOP	HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY
2:28 pm	(stop)	Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave
2:31 pm	STOP	ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY
2:32 pm	STOP	HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE
2:33 pm	STOP	HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST
2:36 pm	STOP	1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln
2:38 pm	STOP	EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVE
2:40 pm	STOP	Tyler @ Kennedy Ave
2:42 pm	STOP	Oaklawn Near Ottawa
2:44 pm	STOP	727/729 Maus Ave
2:45 pm	STOP	517/519/516 Maus Ave
2:46 pm	STOP	Davis St @ Arnet St
2:46 pm	STOP	Arnet St @ Ford St
2:48 pm	STOP	115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT
2:53 pm	STOP	FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST
3:00 pm	STOP	6420 TEXTILE RD
3:06 pm	STOP	Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School
3:09 pm	(stop)	FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE
3:09 pm	STOP	FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT
3:11 pm	STOP	315 2nd Ave\ Backside of Bottle and Backpacks
3:12 pm	STOP	Second St @ Frederick St
3:19 pm	STOP	IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR
3:22 pm	(stop)	CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR
3:26 pm	STOP	1055 Cornell Rd
3:31 pm	STOP	WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR
3:32 pm	STOP	Woburn @ Medford
3:33 pm	STOP	Bedford @ Allston Ct
3:36 pm	STOP	Green Rd First Drive on Right
3:37 pm	STOP	Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD
3:39 pm	STOP	VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT
3:40 pm	END	VILLA DR @ SECOND PARKING LOT ON THE RIGHT
3:47 pm	GARAGE	YPSILANTI BUS YARD